
Carlow County Council Cemetery Fees 

All Cemeteries 

Item 
Single Plot 
Double Plot 
Headstone Application 
Exhumation Licence Fee 

St Mary's Cemetery 

Internment Fee 
Internment of Ashes 

Columbarium Wall (St. Mary's) 

Columbarium Niche 
Size of Niche: 40.5cm wide X 23cm 
deep X 28cm high. Max size of urn 
permitted 18cm wide X 26.5cm high 
Second Niche Inscription 

Description 
Purchase of a Single grave plot 
Purchase of a Double grave plot 

Purchase of Cremation Niche (2 urns per Niche) 
Cost covers internment of 2 urns+ 1 st inscription 
You must use the Council approved inscription service provider 

You must use the Council approved inscription service provider 

COMHAIRLE CONTAE 

CHEATHARLACH 

CARLOW COUNTY COUNCIL 

Cost 
€450.00 
€900.00 
€61.50 
€300.00 

€500.00 
€125.00 

€1,500.00 

€250.00 

N.B. V.A. T. rate is subject to change. Carlow County Council will provide an updated price list in the event that V.A. T. is increaselor decreased 

Cemetery related enquiries:-

St. Mary's cemetery - Mairead Lennon - 059 9136231 environment@.carlowcoco.ie 

All other burial grounds -Tommie Hickson - 059 9136231 environment@cc3_rlowcoco.ie 


