Carlow County Council Cemetery Fees



All Cemeteries

ltem	Description	Cost
Single Plot	Purchase of a Single grave plot	€450.00
Double Plot	Purchase of a Double grave plot	€900.00
Headstone Application		€61.50
Exhumation Licence Fee		€300.00
St. Mary's Cemetery	当时10年1月1日(11月1日) 1月1日(11月1日) 1月1日(11月1日)	
Internment Fee		€500.00
Internment of Ashes		€125.00
Columbarium Wall (St. Mary's)		
Columbarium Niche	Purchase of Cremation Niche (2 urns per Niche)	€1,500.00
Size of Niche: 40.5cm wide X 23cm	Cost covers internment of 2 urns + 1 st inscription	
deep X 28cm high. Max size of urn	You must use the Council approved inscription service provider	
permitted 18cm wide X 26.5cm high		
Second Niche Inscription	You must use the Council approved inscription service provider	€250.00

N.B. V.A.T. rate is subject to change. Carlow County Council will provide an updated price list in the event that V.A.T. is increased or decreased

Cemetery related enquiries:-

St. Mary's cemetery - Mairead Lennon – 059 9136231 environment@carlowcoco.ie

All other burial grounds - Tommie Hickson - 059 9136231 environment@carlowcoco.ie